Zywyn Corporation •  Tel (408) 733-3225  •  Fax (408) 733-3206  •  Email sales@zywyn.com  •  www.zywyn.com
specifications subject to change without notice
General DescriptionFeatures
· Drives Up to Four LED’s from a 3.2V Source
· Series Connected LED Diodes for Matched Light
Output
· High Efficiency (all MOS), typically 90%
· Internal Thermal Shutdown

SC-70
Zywyn
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type
ZD1937CM5 0°C to +70°C 5-Pin TSOT-23
ZD1937CC6 0°C to +70°C 6-Pin SC70
ZD1937EM5 –40°C to +85°C 5-Pin TSOT-23
ZD1937EC6 –40°C to +85°C 6-Pin SC70
High Efficiency Inductor Based Step-Up Converter for White LEDs
 Zywyn Corporation ZD1937
2 November 2003
 Advance Information  rev. 00